SAM12 small articles and tools monitor
Simplified Article Scanning
SAM12 - Small Articles Monitor
The Thermo Scientific SAM12 Small Articles Monitor measures down to clearance
levels less than 5000 dpm (83 Bq). Th units, electronics allowing dynamic
discrimination between natural and man-made radiations, as well as a unique feature
for Co-60 monitoring.
Articles used in radiation controlled areas of nuclear facilities should undergo monitoring to confirm they are free of

Electronics upgrade for a 6 detector, 1 door SAM11
Monitoring for incoming Naturally Occurring Radioactive Material (NORM) at 5000 dpm.(e.g., flash-light batteries can exceed 5000 dpm)
Order codes
SAM12A-6C-2D-2L 6 detectors, 2 inches of lead shielding and 2 doors
SAM12A-6C-1D-2L 6 detectors, 2 inches of lead shielding and 1 door
SAM12A-4C-2D-2L 4 detectors, 2 inches of lead shielding and 2 doors
SAM12A-4C-1D-2L 4 detectors, 2 inches of lead shielding and 1 door
SAM12AUP6C2D Electronics upgrade for a 6 detector, 2 door SAM11
SAM12AUP6C1D Electronics upgrade for a 6 detector, 1 door SAM11
AE0208AL CCM option
Accessories
AE0181B SAM12 mounting stand for floor bolting
AE0210A USB Dot matrix printer